
0.00	
  

5.00	
  

10.00	
  

15.00	
  

20.00	
  

25.00	
  

01/2004	
   01/2005	
   01/2006	
   01/2007	
   01/2008	
   01/2009	
   01/2010	
   01/2011	
   01/2012	
  
Sa
lin

it
y	
  

Depth	
  0.5m	
  

Depth	
  2.5-­‐3m	
  

2	
  per.	
  Mov.	
  Avg.(Depth	
  0.5m)	
  

2	
  per.	
  Mov.	
  Avg.(Depth	
  2.5-­‐3m)	
  

0.00	
  

5.00	
  

10.00	
  

15.00	
  

20.00	
  

25.00	
  

01/2004	
   01/2005	
   01/2006	
   01/2007	
   01/2008	
   01/2009	
   01/2010	
   01/2011	
   01/2012	
  
Sa
lin

it
y	
  

Depth	
  0.5m	
  

Depth	
  2.5-­‐3m	
  

2	
  per.	
  Mov.	
  Avg.(Depth	
  0.5m)	
  

2	
  per.	
  Mov.	
  Avg.(Depth	
  2.5-­‐3m)	
  


